#### PDP BERTHA M. ALEXANDER MEMORIAL **COMMUNITY SERVICE AWARD**

Awarded to the individual member doing the most outstanding work in Community Service in the name of AMVETS Ladies Auxiliary.

#### PROOF REQUIRED:

Letter from local President explaining in detail the service done by the individual. Must have been reported to the Department Chairman.

Auxiliary #\_\_\_\_\_ City\_\_\_\_\_

Name of Member\_\_\_\_

Number of Projects participated in

## **ENTRY FORM REQUIRED**

Copies of reports in booklet form.

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_

Local Auxiliary President

Signed: \_\_\_\_

Local Auxiliary Community Service Chairman

## Entry form must be postmarked by: May 30, 2020

Mail to: PNP Evelyn McElvin, Awards Chairman 4332 Princehall Blvd Orlando, FI 32811 Phone: 407-758-3392 E-mail: bleve123@aol.com

## PNP CHARLENE D. KEE RONALD MCDONALD HOUSE AWARD

Awarded to the Auxiliary with the highest total evaluation for Ronald McDonald House in the name of AMVETS Ladies Auxiliary, in terms of hours, money, etc.

#### PROOF REQUIRED:

Hours must coincide with reports submitted to the Department Community Service Chairman.

Auxiliary # City

Total Evaluation:

# **ENTRY FORM REQUIRED**

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Local Auxiliary President

Signed: Local Auxiliary Community Service Chairman

## Entry form must be postmarked by: May 30, 2020

Mail to: **PNP Evelyn McElvin, Awards Chairman** 4332 Princehall Blvd Orlando, FI 32811 Phone: 407-758-3392 E-mail: bleve123@aol.com